

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) D.No(s).7933/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2006 in
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

CRLA No. 269/1994

HARISH CHAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on Default)

Date: 05/07/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Even today, no one appeared for the petitioner in
compliance of the Office Report dated 23.2.2010. Time is
extended by another four weeks to comply with the Office
Report.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master(SAVITA SAINANI)
Court Master